Goss International SSC Folder Parts Manual

WP5720626-01

Nipping Rollers Assembly Second Set Lower Folder Style 1

(1 of 6)
276, 291,973 273 60, 61, 62
260
= : e {
OPERATOR N }
SIDE b3
e ~ i
50
30

I

i
A

HER Bt
100, 101,102 |diibldiib
Tttt
LA 112~ [dThid Tk
120, 121, 122\,4;”,;,
. 83\\ i i
90,91,92-_ | féf | 5!
If_,_._______ e PR . /L Tt P . N AW i — 1 me———— e by
! 10, 11, __Tﬁ_L')O 21.22.23
A 130, ]Jliﬂlw?ﬂ:ﬂ »—:L
- J( -d—@r{ 1140, 141, 142, 143
R =™ |
prRive [ T y
s | i I— )
[2-150. 151, 152, 153

FO077188P



Goss International SSC Folder Parts Manual WP5720626-01 August, 2006 142
Nipping Rollers Assembly Second Set Lower Folder Style 1 FO77188P
(3 of 6)

ltem |Object description Shanghai P/N Bolingbrook P/N ABC

10 |Shaft - 2nd Nips CN076917-00002 CO76917-00002

1 Key - 3/8 Square X 1 - 15/32 Long C040003-00125 C040003-00125

12 |Key,Special BN089054-00014 B089054-00014

20  [Shaft - Nipps CN101911-00001 C101911-00001

21 Key - 3/8 Square X 1 - 15/32 Long C040003-00125 C040003-00125

22 |Key,Special BN089054-00014 B089054-00014

23 |Key - 5/16 Square X 1 - 7/32 Long C040003-00100 C040003-00100

30  |Bearing - Ball, Snap Ring, 2 Seals 722605-00335 722605-00335

40  [Bearing - Ball, W/Collar 722605-00094 722605-00094

50 Bearing - Ball, Snap Ring & One Seal 722605-00233 722605-00233

60  |Washer - End of Shaft - Use C040070A - 00416 |C040070-00416 C040070A-00416

61 Screw - Hex Hd Cap, 1/2-13X 1 - 1/4 C040133-05012 C040133-05012

62  [Lockwasher - 1/2 Screw, Regular C040073-02050 C040073-02050

80 Pulley - For Nipping Roller BN147988-00001 B147988-00001

81 Screw - 3/8 - 16 X 3/4, Soc Set Cp C040142-03706 C040142-03706

90 [Ring - Nipping - Split, Hobbed D057033-00001 D057033S-00001 B

91 Screw - Soc Hd Cap, 5/16 - 18 X 1 - 1/4 C040132-03112 C040132-03112

92 Lockwasher - Spring - Use 7430067 C040165-01031 7430067

100 |Filler - Ring, 2Nd Nips BN127221-00001 B127221-00001

101 [Screw - Cap - Use 7723712 C040132-03712 7723712

102 |Lockwasher - 3/8 Ser Hi Col Spg C040165-01037 C040165-01037

110 [Filler - Ring, 2Nd Nips BN127221-00004 B127221-00004

L1l  |Screw - Cap - Use 7723712 C040132-03712 7723712

112 |Lockwasher - 3/8 Ser Hi Col Spg C040165-01037 C040165-01037

120

Ring - Filler, 2Nd Roller

BN127221-00007

B127221-00007



http://www.tcpdf.org

